
2023-2024 CALENDAR

Date Northern Beaches Central Coast Illawarra Coogee Club Events

Sat 16 Sep

Sun 17 Sep 

Sat 23 Sep 

Sun 24 Sep

Sat 30 Sep 

Sun 1 Oct

Mon 2 Oct

Fri 6 Oct

Sat 7 Oct

Sun 8 Oct
Season Opening Competition 

Meeting

Sun 15 Oct
Coach / Official education 

session

Fri 20 Oct Anonymous Donor

Sat 21 Oct Sydney Water 1 

Sun 22 Oct

Sat 28 Oct

Sun 29 Oct
Gala Day - Round 1 Club 

Champs

Sat 4 Nov Sydney Water 2 

Sun 5 Nov
Randwick 

Shield

Sat 11 Nov
Coogee La Pa 
Gold Frenches 

U8s Sth 
Maroubra

Fast Fives Rd 2 Nth 
Curl Curl

Sun 12 Nov

Sat 18 Nov
Coogee R&R - 

TBC

Sun 19 Nov Rose Shield/Presidents Cup

Sat 25 Nov
Bate Bay 
Interclub

Sydney Water 4 
SOS

Weekend of Surf - Forster

Sat 14 Oct

NOVEMBER 2023

Cronulla Carnival U8s to Opens Sydney Water 3 
SOS

Beach Stormers Rd 3 TBC Ocean Thunder Rd 1

Waverley Shield North Bondi

37th Coffs Craft Carnival Interstate 
Selection Rd 1 Coffs Harbour

Wanda Carnival U9 to Masters

Beach Stormers Rd 2 Coogee Syd Branch Series Rd 2 Wanda

KNG Trials
WBSB Premiumship Round 3

Sydney Branch Junior Board Bash 
(11-13s) Cronulla Beach

U14+ Triple Challenge / Fast Five 
Rd 1 TBC

Coolangatta Gold

Syd Branch Series - Skins Rd 1 - Yarra Bay  

NCSBS Sweeps Program (New & S1) 
Batemans Bay/Long Beach

Beach Stormers Rd1 
Nth Steyne WBSB Premiership 

(Over 2 Days) 

NCSBS R1 & R2 
Macksvill-Scotts 

Head

Port Macquaire Beachie (NRL x 
Nipper Beach Activation)

NCSBS Sweeps Program (New & S1) 
Shellharbour

Burley Griffin Gift Canberra

SEPTEMBER 2023

OCTOBER 2023

Weekend of Surf - Forster

Sydney Junior Sydney SLSNSW, SLSA, SOS Boats

12/09/2023



2023-2024 CALENDAR

Sun 26 Nov Bate Bay 4 Way
Coogee Island 

Swim

Fri 1 Dec

Sat 2 Dec
Fast Fives Rd 3 at 

TBC

Sun 3 Dec
Bondi to Bronte 
Junior Ocean 

Bondi to Bronte 
Ocean Swim

Rose Shield/Presidents Cup

Fri 8 Dec

Sat 9 Dec Avoca Carnival

Sun 10 Dec

Sat 16 Dec
Fast Fives Rd 4 

NCC

Sun 17 Dec

Sat 23 Dec

Sun 24 Dec

Sat 30 Dec

Sun 31 Dec

Sat 6 Jan

Sun 7 Jan
Race One Junior 

Iron Person

Fri 12 Jan

Sat 13 Jan

Sun 14 Jan Nipper Nats Manly

Mon 15 Jan

Fri 19 Jan

Sat 20 Jan

Sun 21 Jan
Freshwater 

Carnival

Fri 26 Jan

Sat 27 Jan
Opens/Reserves - 

Collaroy
WBSB Premiership 

Warilla

Sun 28 Jan
Young GUNS 

Collaroy

Thurs 1 Feb

Fri 2 Feb

SLSA National Short Course 
Championships

FEBRUARY 2024

NB Branch 
Lifesaver & Patrol 

Comp Theory

Interstate

Manly Carnival

Nth Cronulla Australia Day 
Ironperson Classic

Australia Day 1K & 2K Wanda

NSW Country 
Champs Warilla

Summer of Surf 
Murphy Builders 

Maroochy

Triple Challenge Rd 2 TBC

Ocean Thunder Rd 3

Young GUNS 

Super Surf Teams & KNG Series 
Rds 3 & 4  Interstate Selection Rd 3

JANUARY 2024

Beach Stormers Rd 4 TBC

 R&R Maroubra
KNG Series Rds 1 & 2

Nth Cronulla Boat Carnival Interstate 
Selection Rd 2 Syd Rd 3

Summer of Surf 
Rd 1 Alex 

Headlands NSW 
Interbranch 

Champs

WBSB Premiership

Ocean Thunder Rd 2

National Selection Carnival

DECEMBER 2023

12/09/2023
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Sat 3 Feb
NB Branch Opens 

Water
Competition Fundraiser

Sun 4 Feb
NB Branch Nippers 

Water

Fri 9 Feb

Sat 10 Feb
NB Branch Open & 

Masters Beach 

Sun 11 Feb
NB Branch Nipper 
Beach Champion 

Club Champs - Round 2

Fri 16 Feb

Sat 17 Feb
NB Branch First Aid 

(17 & 19)

Sun 18 Feb
NB Branch First Aid 

(14/15 & Open)

Sat 24 Feb

Sun 25 Feb

Sat 2 Mar NB Branch Boats

Sun 3 Mar

Thurs 7 Mar

Fri 8 Mar

Sat 9 Mar

Sun 10 Mar

Wed 13 Mar

Thurs 14 Mar

Fri 15 Mar

Sat 16 Mar

Sun 17 Mar

Sat 23 Mar

Sun 24 Mar

Sat 30 Mar
Coogee R&R - 

TBC

Sun 31 Mar Club Champs - Round 3

Sat 6 Apr

Sun 7 Apr

Pack Trailers

MARCH 2024

Syd Branch Series Round 5 South 
Maroubra

APRIL 2024
City Championships 

Hunter/CC/SNB/Syd/Illawarra

Interseries Championships

NSW Lifesaving 
Champs 

Freshwater

Summer of Surf 
Rd 3 Northcliffe

NSW State Age Championships 
Queenscliff  

NSW State Masters 
Championships Queenscliff

NSW State Open (U15 to Open) 
Championships Queenscliff

NSW State Masters & Open Boat 
Championships North Steyne

Summer of Surf Rd 3 North Bondi

Interstate                                     
.                                               

ASRL Open Champs
 .                                               

Trans Tasman Challenge

Triple Crown Rd 3 TBC

Sydney Branch Open Water, 
R&R, Beach Masters Beach 

Sydney Branch Boats, Masters 
Water & Lifesaving 

Sydney Branch Boats, Masters, Water 
Masters Beach & Lifesaving 

Sydney Branch AGE U9-U11 
Championships KNG Series Rds 5 & 6 Next Gen 

Series

Ocean Thunder Rd 4 TBC - QLD

Sydney Branch AGE U12-U14 
Championships
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Sat 13 Apr

Sun 14 Apr

Mon 15 Apr

Tues 16 Apr

Wed 17 Apr

Thurs 18 Apr

Fri 19 Apr

Sat 20 Apr

Sun 21 Apr

Sat 4 May 

Sun 5 May 

Sat 11 May 

Sun 12 May 

Sat 25 May 

Sun 26 May 

Sat 8 June

 Sun 9 June

Sat 22 June

Sun 23 June

Fri 5 July

Sat 6 July

Sun 7 July

Aussies Opens                                 

Aussies Masters 

Aussies Youth                               

NSW IRB Series TBC

NSW IRB Series TBC

NSW IRB State Championships 
TBC

MAY 2024

JUNE 2024

JULY 2024

NSW Board Riding 
Championships TBC

NSW IRB Series TBC

NSW IRB Series TBC

12/09/2023


